
A LA MODE $1 .50

Food

Bakery
MUFFIN

CINNAMON ROLL
SLICE OF PIE
CUPCAKE
SLICE OF CAKE
SLICE OF CHEESECAKE
LARGE COOKIE
JR .  COOKIE
LARGE SOFT DECORATED SUGAR COOKIE
BROWNIES & BARS
MINI  LOAF OF SWEET BREAD

SCONE

Mains
CUP OF SOUP

SANDWICH/WRAP SPECIAL (WITH PICKLE SPEAR)
PANINI  SPECIAL (WITH PICKLE SPEAR)
CHIPS
SLICED HONEY CRISP APPLE

$8.95
$8.95
$1 .75
$1 .75

$3.50
SALAD SPECIAL

$4.75
$9.95

CAKE POPS AND TRUFFLES

Starters
BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE

QUICHE
$5.00
$5.25

YOGURT PARFAIT
$4.00

IceCream 
1  SCOOP

3 SCOOPS

WAFFLE CONE
TOPPINGS
CHOCOLATE OR CARAMEL SAUCE

$5.50

+$1 .00
+$0.50 each 

+$0.50

2 SCOOPS
$3.25

$3.50

$4.00
$5.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.50
$4.00
$2.25

$4.00

$4.50

AFFOGATO

(VANILLA ICE CREAM
+ESPRESSO SHOT)

$4.99

TURNOVER

$2.75
$3.00
$4.00
$2.00


