

# COAL & FEED

COFFEE AND VITTE

# Food

## Bakery

MUFFIN	\$4.00
SCONE	\$3.50
TURNOVER	\$3.50
CINNAMON ROLL	\$4.00
SLICE OF PIE	\$5.00
CUPCAKE	\$3.00
SLICE OF CAKE	\$4.00
SLICE OF CHEESECAKE	\$5.50
LARGE COOKIE	\$4.00
JR. COOKIE	\$2.25
LARGE SOFT DECORATED SUGAR COOKIE	\$2.75
BROWNIES & BARS	\$3.00
MINI LOAF OF SWEET BREAD	\$4.00
CAKE POPS AND TRUFFLES	\$2.00
A LA MODE	\$1.50

## Starters

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$4.00
YOGURT PARFAIT	\$5.00
QUICHE	\$5.25

## Mains

CUP OF SOUP	\$4.75
SALAD SPECIAL	\$9.95
SANDWICH/WRAP SPECIAL (WITH PICKLE SPEAR)	\$8.95
PANINI SPECIAL (WITH PICKLE SPEAR)	\$8.95
CHIPS	\$1.75
SLICED HONEY CRISP APPLE	\$1.75

## Ice Cream

1 SCOOP	\$3.25
2 SCOOPS	\$4.50
3 SCOOPS	\$5.50

WAFFLE CONE	+\$1.00
TOPPINGS	+\$0.50 each
CHOCOLATE OR CARAMEL SAUCE	+\$0.50

AFFOGATO  
(VANILLA ICE CREAM  
+ESPRESSO SHOT)  
\$4.99